
99BISHOP AUCKLAND - WEST AUCKLAND  via Rose Hill and Woodhouse Close

Route: Bishop Auckland Bus Station, Tenters Street, Newgate Street, Cockton Hill Road, Escomb Road Health Centre, Lambton Drive, Woodhouse Lane, Front
Street, Rockingham Drive, Bedburn Drive, Greenfields Road, Weardale Drive Farndale Square, Cheesmond Avenue, Lusby Crescent, Walker Drive House, Proudfoot
Drive Shops, Tindale Crescent, A688, Maude Terrace, St Helens Auckland Melrose Drive, Leazes Lane, Station Road, Front Street, Toad Pool, West Auckland
Windermere Drive, Copeland Road, Staindrop, Front Street, Station Road, then reverse of above route to Newgate Street, Bob Hardisty Drive, Bishop Auckland
Bus Station.

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)
Code  NS

 am  am  am  pm  pm

BISHOP AUCKLAND Bus Stn Stand C 7.30 9.40 10.40   40 5.40 6.25
Escomb Road Health Centre 7.35 9.45 10.45   45 5.45 6.30
Etherley Dene Masons Arms 7.40 9.50 10.50   50 5.50 6.35
Rose Hill 7.42 9.52 10.52   52 5.52 6.37
Bedburn Turning Circle 7.43 9.53 10.53   53 5.53 6.38
Weardale Drive Farndale Square 7.44 9.54 10.54   54 until 5.54 6.39
Walker Drive House 7.46 9.56 10.56   56 5.56 6.41
Proudfoot Drive Shops 7.48 9.58 10.58   58 5.58 6.43
Tindale Crescent 7.50 10.00 11.00   00 6.00 6.45
St Helens Auckland Melrose Drive 7.54 10.04 11.04   04 6.04 6.49
West Auckland Millbank 7.56 10.06 11.06   06 6.06 6.51
WEST AUCKLAND Windermere Drive 7.58 10.08 11.08   08 6.08 6.53

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

99WEST AUCKLAND  - BISHOP AUCKLAND  via Woodhouse Close and Rose Hill

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)
Code  NS

 am  am  am  pm  pm

WEST AUCKLAND Windermere Drive 7.59   � 10.09   09 5.09 6.09
West Auckland Millbank 8.01 9.01 10.11   11 5.11 6.11
St Helens Auckland Melrose Drive 8.03 9.03 10.13   13 5.13 6.13
Tindale Crescent 8.07 9.07 10.17   17 5.17 6.17
Proudfoot Drive Shops 8.09 9.09 10.19   19 5.19 6.19
Walker Drive House 8.11 9.11 10.21   21 until 5.21 6.21
Weardale Drive Farndale Square 8.13 9.13 10.23   23 5.23 6.23
Bedburn Turning Circle 8.14 9.14 10.24   24 5.24 6.24
Rose Hill 8.15 9.15 10.25   25 5.25 6.25
Etherley Dene Masons Arms 8.17 9.17 10.27   27 5.27 6.27
Escomb Road Health Centre 8.22 9.22 10.32   32 5.32 6.32
BISHOP AUCKLAND Bus Station 8.27 9.27 10.37   37 5.37 6.37

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

Sorry no Go Northern service 99 on evenings,
Sundays or Bank Holidays. Please see service 7A
which operates between West Auckland and
Woodhouse Close, and service 87A which
operates between Bishop Auckland and Etherley
Dene/Rose Hill at these times.

Certain journeys on service 99 are operated with financial assistance from Durham County Council.

Explanation of codes:
NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.

Explanation of codes:
NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.


